

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000330508 3)))



H190003305083ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.0

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1 2 2013 11 1 1 2013

A STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

•

.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: Unit	ed Mile Fleet LLC	
2. (a) Principal office address of the limited liability company	1300 Concord Terrace, Suite 120	
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Sunrise FL 33323	
(5) Mailing address of limited liability company:	1300 Concord Terrace, Suite 120	
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	Sunrise FL 33323	
3/10/2015	L15000043633	
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	
5.(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shows	1 on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:	
Registered Agent:	COHEN PESSOA LAW GROUP, PLLC	
Registered Office Address:	14361 Commerce Way	
	Suite 307	
	Miami Lakes FL 33016	
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u>	Registered Office address:	
NEW Registered Agent:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.	
NEW Registered Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E	
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)		
	Palm Beach Gardens FL_33410	
identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) By: Ashley Goldsmith, Attorney in Fact	s of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change d office and the business office of the registered agent will be y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by pany or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or	
(Frinted or Typed name of signee)	20	
my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 505		
INHS18(10/99)	Jox 0527, Tananassee, FL 52514	
Corporate Creations International Inc.	ч	
801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 694-8107	с со 3-	